
 

2009 Alpine Skiing State Finals, Division 2 

February 23, 2009 

Marquette Mountain 

Team Ranking 

_____________________________________________________________________________________ 
Women Team Results 

Slalom  Giant Slalom 
Total 
Pts.  PLACE 

Manistee  32  27  59  1 
Petoskey  33  33.5  66.5  2 

Houghton/Hancock  45  48  93  3 
Harbor Springs  66  61  127  4 

Traverse City St. Francis  78  85.5  163.5  5 
Cadillac  106  87  193  6 

Notre Dame Prep  94  126  220  7 
Bloomfield Hills Lahser  129  135  264  8 
Bloomfield Hills Andover  148  127  275  9 

Men Team Results 

Slalom  Giant Slalom 
Total 
Pts.  PLACE 

Harrison  44  53.5  97.5  1 
Manistee  65  49  114  2 

Kalamazoo Hackett Parchment  73  66  139  3 
Boyne City  97  52.5  149.5  4 

Traverse city St. Francis  63  91  154  5 
Iron Mountain  67  94.5  161.5  6 

Petoskey  78  99  177  7 
Cranbrook  86  97.5  183.5  8 

East Grand Rapids  127  121.5  248.5  9 
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                      2009 MHSAA Alpine Skiing State Finals                     
                                Men Giant Slalom                                
                           Marquette Mountain - Rocket                          

                                Current Class :                                 

Team : MAN   Total Points : 49.0   Rank : 1st
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
504            Janowiak Keegan       29.34 (2)    30.64 (2)    59.98 (1)    1    *
514            Bobien Michael        29.69 (6)    30.74 (4)  1:00.43 (4)    4    *
525            Swedenborg Paul       31.09 (20    31.68 (10  1:02.77 (12)  12    *
553            Loomis Franklin       32.02 (31    33.49 (32  1:05.51 (32)  32    *
566            Brooks Griffin        33.11 (41    34.31 (37  1:07.42 (37)  37
541            Frederick Joe         32.02 (31  1:03.70 (44  1:35.72 (44)  44

Team : BC   Total Points : 52.5   Rank : 2nd
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
502            McNamara Kaleb        29.33 (1)    30.67 (3)  1:00.00 (2)    2    *
516            Cartright Mike        30.10 (8)    31.42 (8)  1:01.52 (7)    7    *
527            Hague Tom             31.02 (17    32.40 (19  1:03.42 (18)  18    *
540            Hague Dean            32.23 (35    32.17 (15  1:04.40 (25)  25    *
555            Blossom Andy          32.22 (34    33.18 (29  1:05.40 (31)  31
563            Solomon Paul          33.80 (45    34.77 (41  1:08.57 (41)  41

Team : HAR   Total Points : 53.5   Rank : 3rd
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
509            Hudson John           29.84 (7)    30.90 (5)  1:00.74 (6)    6    *
517            Henry Timothy         30.18 (10    31.49 (9)  1:01.67 (8)    8    *
565            Bercher Colin         31.05 (18    32.36 (18  1:03.41 (16)  16    *
542            Heintz Tucker         31.39 (27    32.72 (24  1:04.11 (23)  23    *
530            Sharp David           31.32 (25    33.03 (28  1:04.35 (24)  24
550            Shaw Jarred           32.01 (30    32.96 (26  1:04.97 (26)  26

Team : KHP   Total Points : 66.0   Rank : 4th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
506            Shepard Mason         29.38 (4)    30.62 (1)  1:00.00 (2)    2    *
518            Tochacek Jakob        30.93 (15    31.96 (14  1:02.89 (13)  13    *
532            Bour James            30.89 (14    32.52 (21  1:03.41 (16)  16    *
535            Rhoda Pat             33.09 (40    33.60 (33  1:06.69 (34)  34    *
554            Tompkins Chris        32.46 (36    34.66 (40  1:07.12 (35)  35
561            Hoorn Chris           32.98 (39    35.37 (42  1:08.35 (40)  40
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MHSAA Men Final GS Team results.txt
                                Men Giant Slalom                                
                           Marquette Mountain - Rocket                          

                                Current Class :                                 

Team : TCSF   Total Points : 91.0   Rank : 5th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
507            Hornyak Keadon        31.48 (29    31.08 (6)  1:02.56 (11)  11    *
510            Siddal Stephen        31.15 (22    31.80 (12  1:02.95 (15)  15    *
549            Summers Jeff          31.37 (26    33.71 (34  1:05.08 (27)  27    *
558            Gallagher David       33.42 (43    34.14 (35  1:07.56 (38)  38    *
533            Hanson Tyler          29.67 (5)    39.55 (43  1:09.22 (42)  42
537            Moschovich John       31.46 (28  1:07.11 (45  1:38.57 (45)  45

Team : IM   Total Points : 94.5   Rank : 6th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
512            Heino Jared           30.67 (12    31.86 (13  1:02.53 (10)  10    *
526            Johnson Zack          31.18 (23    32.59 (22  1:03.77 (22)  22    *
560            Ceconi Noah           32.05 (33    33.31 (31  1:05.36 (29)  29    *
551            Smith Cole            33.28 (42    33.26 (30  1:06.54 (33)  33    *
501            Jayne Taylor          30.14 (9)        DNF                  55
534            Hafferkorn TJ             DNF                               55

Team : CRAN   Total Points : 97.5   Rank : 7th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
513            Aikens Robert         29.35 (3)    31.20 (7)  1:00.55 (5)    5    *
503            Harbour Eric          31.01 (16    32.65 (23  1:03.66 (20)  20    *
557            Bernard Joshua        32.62 (37    32.74 (25  1:05.36 (29)  29    *
559            Ghesquiere Jay        38.23 (46    33.01 (27  1:11.24 (43)  43    *
529            Huebner Timothy           DNF                               55
538            Strauss Jacob             DNF                               55

Team : PET   Total Points : 99.0   Rank : 8th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
515            Schappacher Don       30.73 (13    31.75 (11  1:02.48 (9)    9    *
528            Swabash Michael       30.61 (11    32.30 (16  1:02.91 (14)  14    *
536            Drake Michael         31.27 (24    32.43 (20  1:03.70 (21)  21    *
508            Doull Robbie              DNF                               55    *
556            Hass Ben              42.99 (47        DNF                  55
569            Drake Elliot              DNF                               55
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                                Current Class :                                 

Team : EGR   Total Points : 121.5   Rank : 9th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
511            Lohner Adam           31.14 (21    32.33 (17  1:03.47 (19)  19    *
539            Cassouni Jake         31.06 (19    34.23 (36  1:05.29 (28)  28    *
562            Mulder Brendon        32.72 (38    34.40 (38  1:07.12 (35)  35    *
552            Wondergem Charlie     33.76 (44    34.43 (39  1:08.19 (39)  39    *
505            Begrow Jay                DNF                               55
531            Ward Peter                DNF                               55
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                2009 MHSAA Alpine Skiing State Finals  2/23/2009          Page 1

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                 Run 1         Run 2      Combined
________________________________________________________________________________
1   504  1     MAN   Janowiak Keegan       29.34 (2)    30.64 (2)      59.98 (1)  
2   506  1     KHP   Shepard Mason         29.38 (4)    30.62 (1)    1:00.00 (2)  
2   502  1     BC    McNamara Kaleb        29.33 (1)    30.67 (3)    1:00.00 (2)  
1   514  2     MAN   Bobien Michael        29.69 (6)    30.74 (4)    1:00.43 (4)  
2   513  2     CRAN  Aikens Robert         29.35 (3)    31.20 (7)    1:00.55 (5)  
4   509  1     HAR   Hudson John           29.84 (7)    30.90 (5)    1:00.74 (6)  
1   522  2A    HOHA  Manderfield Jonathan  30.21 (14)   31.20 (7)    1:01.41 (7)  
2   523  2A    BEL   King Mike             29.96 (8)    31.53 (12)   1:01.49 (8)  
3   516  2     BC    Cartright Mike        30.10 (11)   31.42 (10)   1:01.52 (9)  
4   517  2     HAR   Henry Timothy         30.18 (13)   31.49 (11)   1:01.67 (10) 
3   524  2A    HS    Doherty Drake         30.41 (15)   31.30 (9)    1:01.71 (11) 
1   545  4A    KFD   Ische Jared           30.03 (9)    31.96 (19)   1:01.99 (12) 
2   546  4A    BHL   Heppler Max           30.05 (10)   32.00 (21)   1:02.05 (13) 
5   515  2     PET   Schappacher Don       30.73 (19)   31.75 (14)   1:02.48 (14) 
4   521  2A    MCGL  Kerby-Miller Jack     30.70 (18)   31.78 (15)   1:02.48 (14) 
6   512  2     IM    Heino Jared           30.67 (17)   31.86 (17)   1:02.53 (16) 
5   507  1     TCSF  Hornyak Keadon        31.48 (35)   31.08 (6)    1:02.56 (17) 
1   525  3     MAN   Swedenborg Paul       31.09 (26)   31.68 (13)   1:02.77 (18) 
7   518  2     KHP   Tochacek Jakob        30.93 (21)   31.96 (19)   1:02.89 (19) 
2   528  3     PET   Swabash Michael       30.61 (16)   32.30 (24)   1:02.91 (20) 
8   510  2     TCSF  Siddal Stephen        31.15 (28)   31.80 (16)   1:02.95 (21) 
3   532  3     KHP   Bour James            30.89 (20)   32.52 (29)   1:03.41 (22) 
1   565  6     HAR   Bercher Colin         31.05 (24)   32.36 (26)   1:03.41 (22) 
4   527  3     BC    Hague Tom             31.02 (23)   32.40 (27)   1:03.42 (24) 
9   511  2     EGR   Lohner Adam           31.14 (27)   32.33 (25)   1:03.47 (25) 
6   503  1     CRAN  Harbour Eric          31.01 (22)   32.65 (31)   1:03.66 (26) 
1   536  4     PET   Drake Michael         31.27 (30)   32.43 (28)   1:03.70 (27) 
5   526  3     IM    Johnson Zack          31.18 (29)   32.59 (30)   1:03.77 (28) 
2   542  4     HAR   Heintz Tucker         31.39 (33)   32.72 (33)   1:04.11 (29) 
3   544  4A    IWD   Mukavitz Cody         31.53 (36)   32.71 (32)   1:04.24 (30) 
6   530  3     HAR   Sharp David           31.32 (31)   33.03 (37)   1:04.35 (31) 
3   540  4     BC    Hague Dean            32.23 (42)   32.17 (22)   1:04.40 (32) 
4   547  4A    BHA   Thomas Andrew         32.39 (43)   32.22 (23)   1:04.61 (33) 
1   550  5     HAR   Shaw Jarred           32.01 (37)   32.96 (35)   1:04.97 (34) 
2   549  5     TCSF  Summers Jeff          31.37 (32)   33.71 (44)   1:05.08 (35) 
4   539  4     EGR   Cassouni Jake         31.06 (25)   34.23 (47)   1:05.29 (36) 
3   557  5     CRAN  Bernard Joshua        32.62 (46)   32.74 (34)   1:05.36 (37) 
2   560  6     IM    Ceconi Noah           32.05 (40)   33.31 (41)   1:05.36 (37) 
4   555  5     BC    Blossom Andy          32.22 (41)   33.18 (39)   1:05.40 (39) 
5   543  4A    CAD   Eisinga Mat           32.45 (44)   33.04 (38)   1:05.49 (40) 
5   553  5     MAN   Loomis Franklin       32.02 (38)   33.49 (42)   1:05.51 (41) 
6   551  5     IM    Smith Cole            33.28 (51)   33.26 (40)   1:06.54 (42) 
5   535  4     KHP   Rhoda Pat             33.09 (49)   33.60 (43)   1:06.69 (43) 
7   554  5     KHP   Tompkins Chris        32.46 (45)   34.66 (51)   1:07.12 (44) 
3   562  6     EGR   Mulder Brendon        32.72 (47)   34.40 (49)   1:07.12 (44) 
4   566  6     MAN   Brooks Griffin        33.11 (50)   34.31 (48)   1:07.42 (46) 
5   558  6     TCSF  Gallagher David       33.42 (52)   34.14 (46)   1:07.56 (47) 
6   548  4A    MCGL  Queen Clayton         34.29 (55)   33.78 (45)   1:08.07 (48) 
8   552  5     EGR   Wondergem Charlie     33.76 (53)   34.43 (50)   1:08.19 (49) 
6   561  6     KHP   Hoorn Chris           32.98 (48)   35.37 (53)   1:08.35 (50) 
7   563  6     BC    Solomon Paul          33.80 (54)   34.77 (52)   1:08.57 (51) 
7   533  3     TCSF  Hanson Tyler          29.67 (5)    39.55 (54)   1:09.22 (52) 
8   559  6     CRAN  Ghesquiere Jay        38.23 (56)   33.01 (36)   1:11.24 (53) 
5   519  2A    MATT  Rhodes Brian          59.96 (58)   31.86 (17)   1:31.82 (54) 
6   541  4     MAN   Frederick Joe         32.02 (38) 1:03.70 (55)   1:35.72 (55) 
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Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                 Run 1         Run 2      Combined
________________________________________________________________________________
7   537  4     TCSF  Moschovich John       31.46 (34) 1:07.11 (56)   1:38.57 (56) 
    508  1     PET   Doull Robbie            DNF                                  
    505  1     EGR   Begrow Jay              DNF                                  
    501  1     IM    Jayne Taylor          30.14 (12)     DNF                     
    520  2A    NDP   Gulvezan John           DNF                                  
    531  3     EGR   Ward Peter              DNF                                  
    529  3     CRAN  Huebner Timothy         DNF                                  
    538  4     CRAN  Strauss Jacob           DNF                                  
    534  4     IM    Hafferkorn TJ           DNF                                  
    556  5     PET   Hass Ben              42.99 (57)     DNF                     
    569  6     PET   Drake Elliot            DNF                                  
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Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                 Run 1         Run 2      Combined
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                  2009 MHSAA Alpine Skiing State Finals Div. 2                  
                                   Men Slalom                                   
                       Marquette Mountain - Cliff's Ridge                       

                                Current Class :                                 

Team : HAR   Total Points : 44.0   Rank : 1st
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
509            Hudson John           42.80 (5)    37.02 (2)  1:19.82 (2)    2    *
530            Sharp David           43.91 (10    40.00 (12  1:23.91 (10)  10    *
542            Heintz Tucker         44.82 (17    40.91 (19  1:25.73 (15)  15    *
517            Henry Timothy         43.01 (6)    42.90 (30  1:25.91 (17)  17    *
550            Shaw Jarred           46.36 (26    41.59 (22  1:27.95 (23)  23
565            Bercher Colin       1:09.84 (49    44.12 (32  1:53.96 (44)  44

Team : TCSF   Total Points : 63.0   Rank : 2nd
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
507            Hornyak Keadon        43.95 (11    37.89 (3)  1:21.84 (5)    5    *
510            Siddal Stephen        44.58 (15    39.21 (9)  1:23.79 (8)    8    *
537            Moschovich John       45.47 (23    40.40 (16  1:25.87 (16)  16    *
549            Summers Jeff          48.63 (37    45.62 (39  1:34.25 (34)  34    *
558            Gallagher David       49.71 (41    45.30 (38  1:35.01 (35)  35
533            Hanson Tyler          44.41 (13    55.26 (46  1:39.67 (40)  40

Team : MAN   Total Points : 65.0   Rank : 3rd
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
504            Janowiak Keegan       42.38 (4)    36.59 (1)  1:18.97 (1)    1    *
514            Bobien Michael        44.76 (16    38.27 (4)  1:23.03 (7)    7    *
541            Frederick Joe         47.48 (32    42.23 (26  1:29.71 (28)  28    *
525            Swedenborg Paul       51.40 (45    40.27 (14  1:31.67 (29)  29    *
553            Loomis Franklin       55.24 (48    44.44 (33  1:39.68 (41)  41
566            Brooks Griffin      1:10.08 (50    45.29 (37  1:55.37 (45)  45

Team : IM   Total Points : 67.0   Rank : 4th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
501            Jayne Taylor          43.66 (9)    38.61 (6)  1:22.27 (6)    6    *
512            Heino Jared           45.26 (21    39.66 (11  1:24.92 (13)  13    *
526            Johnson Zack          46.38 (27    41.39 (21  1:27.77 (22)  22    *
560            Ceconi Noah           46.78 (28    42.45 (29  1:29.23 (26)  26    *
551            Smith Cole            48.20 (34    55.37 (47  1:43.57 (42)  42
534            Hafferkorn TJ         53.02 (46        DNF                  55
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                                   Men Slalom                                   
                       Marquette Mountain - Cliff's Ridge                       

                                Current Class :                                 

Team : KHP   Total Points : 73.0   Rank : 5th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
506            Shepard Mason         41.67 (2)    42.15 (25  1:23.82 (9)    9    *
518            Tochacek Jakob        45.08 (20    40.20 (13  1:25.28 (14)  14    *
532            Bour James            45.51 (24    40.72 (18  1:26.23 (18)  18    *
535            Rhoda Pat             48.60 (36    44.99 (36  1:33.59 (32)  32    *
554            Tompkins Chris        50.37 (43    45.98 (40  1:36.35 (37)  37
561            Hoorn Chris           50.57 (44        DNF                  55

Team : PET   Total Points : 78.0   Rank : 6th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
515            Schappacher Don       44.40 (12    40.31 (15  1:24.71 (11)  11    *
564            Antonishen Kyle       45.65 (25    41.84 (23  1:27.49 (19)  19    *
572            Dinon Richard         47.06 (30    40.62 (17  1:27.68 (21)  21    *
569            Drake Elliot          47.68 (33    42.00 (24  1:29.68 (27)  27    *
508            Doull Robbie          54.42 (47    38.62 (7)  1:33.04 (31)  31
528            Swabash Michael       44.87 (18        DNF                  55

Team : CRAN   Total Points : 86.0   Rank : 7th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
503            Harbour Eric          43.12 (7)    38.68 (8)  1:21.80 (4)    4    *
513            Aikens Robert         40.90 (1)    46.60 (41  1:27.50 (20)  20    *
529            Huebner Timothy       47.30 (31    40.97 (20  1:28.27 (24)  24    *
578            Aikens Christer       48.78 (39    48.94 (44  1:37.72 (38)  38    *
557            Bernard Joshua        48.76 (38  1:44.78 (49  2:33.54 (49)  49
538            Strauss Jacob             DSQ                               55

Team : BC   Total Points : 97.0   Rank : 8th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
502            McNamara Kaleb        42.16 (3)    38.32 (5)  1:20.48 (3)    3    *
527            Hague Tom             46.85 (29    42.24 (27  1:29.09 (25)  25    *
555            Blossom Andy          48.31 (35    44.49 (34  1:32.80 (30)  30    *
577            Freidrich Jared       50.31 (42    48.67 (43  1:38.98 (39)  39    *
516            Cartright Mike        43.43 (8)  1:06.49 (48  1:49.92 (43)  43
540            Hague Dean            44.88 (19        DNF                  55
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                                Current Class :                                 

Team : EGR   Total Points : 127.0   Rank : 9th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
531            Ward Peter            45.43 (22    39.37 (10  1:24.80 (12)  12    *
552            Wondergem Charlie     49.39 (40    44.65 (35  1:34.04 (33)  33    *
505            Begrow Jay            44.56 (14    50.54 (45  1:35.10 (36)  36    *
562            Mulder Brendon      1:13.56 (52    43.32 (31  1:56.88 (46)  46    *
539            Cassouni Jake       1:10.58 (51    46.87 (42  1:57.45 (47)  47
511            Lohner Adam         1:19.35 (53    42.35 (28  2:01.70 (48)  48
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Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                 Run 1         Run 2      Combined
________________________________________________________________________________
1   568  CAD   Marsh Carter          40.41 (1)    36.95 (3)    1:17.36 (1)  
2   523  BEL   King Mike             41.05 (3)    36.35 (1)    1:17.40 (2)  
3   504  MAN   Janowiak Keegan       42.38 (7)    36.59 (2)    1:18.97 (3)  
4   522  HOHA  Manderfield Jonathan  42.13 (5)    37.67 (5)    1:19.80 (4)  
5   509  HAR   Hudson John           42.80 (8)    37.02 (4)    1:19.82 (5)  
6   502  BC    McNamara Kaleb        42.16 (6)    38.32 (8)    1:20.48 (6)  
7   503  CRAN  Harbour Eric          43.12 (10)   38.68 (11)   1:21.80 (7)  
8   507  TCSF  Hornyak Keadon        43.95 (14)   37.89 (6)    1:21.84 (8)  
9   501  IM    Jayne Taylor          43.66 (12)   38.61 (9)    1:22.27 (9)  
10  545  KFD   Ische Jared           43.96 (15)   38.84 (12)   1:22.80 (10) 
11  514  MAN   Bobien Michael        44.76 (20)   38.27 (7)    1:23.03 (11) 
12  510  TCSF  Siddal Stephen        44.58 (19)   39.21 (13)   1:23.79 (12) 
13  506  KHP   Shepard Mason         41.67 (4)    42.15 (33)   1:23.82 (13) 
14  530  HAR   Sharp David           43.91 (13)   40.00 (17)   1:23.91 (14) 
15  515  PET   Schappacher Don       44.40 (16)   40.31 (20)   1:24.71 (15) 
16  531  EGR   Ward Peter            45.43 (26)   39.37 (14)   1:24.80 (16) 
17  512  IM    Heino Jared           45.26 (25)   39.66 (15)   1:24.92 (17) 
18  518  KHP   Tochacek Jakob        45.08 (24)   40.20 (18)   1:25.28 (18) 
19  542  HAR   Heintz Tucker         44.82 (21)   40.91 (25)   1:25.73 (19) 
20  537  TCSF  Moschovich John       45.47 (27)   40.40 (21)   1:25.87 (20) 
21  517  HAR   Henry Timothy         43.01 (9)    42.90 (38)   1:25.91 (21) 
22  547  BHA   Thomas Andrew         45.60 (29)   40.59 (22)   1:26.19 (22) 
23  532  KHP   Bour James            45.51 (28)   40.72 (24)   1:26.23 (23) 
24  576  IWD   Aukee Cole            45.89 (31)   41.50 (29)   1:27.39 (24) 
25  564  PET   Antonishen Kyle       45.65 (30)   41.84 (31)   1:27.49 (25) 
26  513  CRAN  Aikens Robert         40.90 (2)    46.60 (49)   1:27.50 (26) 
27  572  PET   Dinon Richard         47.06 (36)   40.62 (23)   1:27.68 (27) 
28  526  IM    Johnson Zack          46.38 (33)   41.39 (28)   1:27.77 (28) 
29  550  HAR   Shaw Jarred           46.36 (32)   41.59 (30)   1:27.95 (29) 
30  529  CRAN  Huebner Timothy       47.30 (37)   40.97 (26)   1:28.27 (30) 
31  574  CAD   Mitchell Jacob        47.32 (38)   41.38 (27)   1:28.70 (31) 
32  527  BC    Hague Tom             46.85 (35)   42.24 (35)   1:29.09 (32) 
33  560  IM    Ceconi Noah           46.78 (34)   42.45 (37)   1:29.23 (33) 
34  569  PET   Drake Elliot          47.68 (40)   42.00 (32)   1:29.68 (34) 
35  541  MAN   Frederick Joe         47.48 (39)   42.23 (34)   1:29.71 (35) 
36  525  MAN   Swedenborg Paul       51.40 (53)   40.27 (19)   1:31.67 (36) 
37  555  BC    Blossom Andy          48.31 (42)   44.49 (42)   1:32.80 (37) 
38  508  PET   Doull Robbie          54.42 (56)   38.62 (10)   1:33.04 (38) 
39  535  KHP   Rhoda Pat             48.60 (43)   44.99 (44)   1:33.59 (39) 
40  552  EGR   Wondergem Charlie     49.39 (47)   44.65 (43)   1:34.04 (40) 
41  549  TCSF  Summers Jeff          48.63 (44)   45.62 (47)   1:34.25 (41) 
42  558  TCSF  Gallagher David       49.71 (48)   45.30 (46)   1:35.01 (42) 
43  505  EGR   Begrow Jay            44.56 (18)   50.54 (54)   1:35.10 (43) 
44  554  KHP   Tompkins Chris        50.37 (50)   45.98 (48)   1:36.35 (44) 
45  578  CRAN  Aikens Christer       48.78 (46)   48.94 (53)   1:37.72 (45) 
46  573  BEN   Nugent Jake           51.05 (52)   47.12 (51)   1:38.17 (46) 
47  577  BC    Freidrich Jared       50.31 (49)   48.67 (52)   1:38.98 (47) 
48  533  TCSF  Hanson Tyler          44.41 (17)   55.26 (55)   1:39.67 (48) 
49  553  MAN   Loomis Franklin       55.24 (57)   44.44 (41)   1:39.68 (49) 
50  551  IM    Smith Cole            48.20 (41)   55.37 (56)   1:43.57 (50) 
51  516  BC    Cartright Mike        43.43 (11) 1:06.49 (57)   1:49.92 (51) 
52  520  NDP   Gulvezan John       1:11.60 (62)   39.73 (16)   1:51.33 (52) 
53  565  HAR   Bercher Colin       1:09.84 (59)   44.12 (40)   1:53.96 (53) 
54  566  MAN   Brooks Griffin      1:10.08 (60)   45.29 (45)   1:55.37 (54) 
55  562  EGR   Mulder Brendon      1:13.56 (63)   43.32 (39)   1:56.88 (55) 
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Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                 Run 1         Run 2      Combined
________________________________________________________________________________
56  539  EGR   Cassouni Jake       1:10.58 (61)   46.87 (50)   1:57.45 (56) 
57  511  EGR   Lohner Adam         1:19.35 (64)   42.35 (36)   2:01.70 (57) 
58  557  CRAN  Bernard Joshua        48.76 (45) 1:44.78 (58)   2:33.54 (58) 
    519  MATT  Rhodes Brian          53.30 (55)     DNF                     
    534  IM    Hafferkorn TJ         53.02 (54)     DNF                     
    540  BC    Hague Dean            44.88 (23)     DNF                     
    538  CRAN  Strauss Jacob           DSQ                                  
    528  PET   Swabash Michael       44.87 (22)     DNF                     
    575  BHL   Bodden Mike         1:02.63 (58)     DNF                     
    561  KHP   Hoorn Chris           50.57 (51)     DNF                     
    571  GRC   Mencarelli Chad         DNF                                  
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               2009 MHSAA Alpine Skiing State Finals - Division 2               
                              Women's Giant Slalom                              
                           Marquette Mountain -Rocket                           

                                Current Class :                                 

Team : MAN   Total Points : 27.0   Rank : 1st
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
32             Kenny Nathalie        32.27 (2)    30.26 (3)  1:02.53 (2)    2    *
1              Bramble Katie         32.36 (3)    30.46 (4)  1:02.82 (4)    4    *
17             Paine Kari            32.54 (4)    30.51 (5)  1:03.05 (5)    5    *
40             Paine Andrea          33.38 (15    32.04 (20  1:05.42 (16)  16    *
60             Coyle Candace         34.81 (30    32.73 (28  1:07.54 (28)  28
54             Bachman Delaney       35.85 (40    34.17 (37  1:10.02 (37)  37

Team : PET   Total Points : 33.5   Rank : 2nd
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
16             McVicker Victoria     32.08 (1)    29.97 (1)  1:02.05 (1)    1    *
2              McMurray Mara         32.95 (7)    30.61 (6)  1:03.56 (6)    6    *
30             Shafer Sarah          33.07 (11    30.69 (7)  1:03.76 (7)    7    *
50             Reynolds Lindsey      34.13 (23    32.01 (19  1:06.14 (19)  19    *
75             Rynbrandt Sarah       34.31 (25    32.66 (26  1:06.97 (26)  26
36             Shaw Halley               DNF                               55

Team : HOHA   Total Points : 48.0   Rank : 3rd
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
27             Fenton Abby           32.80 (6)    31.59 (13  1:04.39 (8)    8    *
12             Rossi Emily           33.00 (9)    31.47 (11  1:04.47 (9)    9    *
6              Zutter Julia          33.44 (16    31.36 (10  1:04.80 (14)  14    *
35             Way Elizabeth         33.92 (18    31.84 (16  1:05.76 (17)  17    *
53             Zutter Katie          34.62 (26    32.24 (23  1:06.86 (24)  24
76             Haataja Catherine     40.63 (51    38.57 (49  1:19.20 (51)  51

Team : HS   Total Points : 61.0   Rank : 4th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
8              Shepherd Andrea       32.56 (5)    30.07 (2)  1:02.63 (3)    3    *
11             Dendel Cooper         33.29 (14    31.32 (9)  1:04.61 (11)  11    *
26             Mooradian Alli        33.18 (12    31.57 (12  1:04.75 (12)  12    *
57             Walsh Cecile          35.72 (38    33.65 (34  1:09.37 (35)  35    *
59             Olson Kaia            34.80 (29    34.59 (40  1:09.39 (36)  36
39             Mooradian Morgan      36.93 (45    35.75 (47  1:12.68 (45)  45
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                              Women's Giant Slalom                              
                           Marquette Mountain -Rocket                           

                                Current Class :                                 

Team : TCSF   Total Points : 85.5   Rank : 5th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
5              Wiley Lillian         33.26 (13    31.25 (8)  1:04.51 (10)  10    *
10             Barnes Amanda         33.94 (19    32.20 (22  1:06.14 (19)  19    *
41             Christie Hattie       34.95 (32    32.35 (25  1:07.30 (27)  27    *
33             Jenkins Katy          34.75 (28    33.03 (31  1:07.78 (29)  29    *
56             Dressier Jacqui       35.66 (35    34.39 (38  1:10.05 (38)  38
63             Armoor Liza           37.10 (46    35.11 (45  1:12.21 (44)  44

Team : CAD   Total Points : 87.0   Rank : 6th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
9              Cole Kinsey           33.06 (10    31.70 (14  1:04.76 (13)  13    *
15             Wotila Kelsey         34.11 (22    31.75 (15  1:05.86 (18)  18    *
42             Jekak Jill            34.91 (31    32.00 (18  1:06.91 (25)  25    *
78             Comiuk Alexandria     35.07 (33    33.20 (32  1:08.27 (31)  31    *
29             VanLente Kodi         35.79 (39    33.30 (33  1:09.09 (34)  34
55             Anderson Sammi        38.41 (49    34.92 (43  1:13.33 (46)  46

Team : NDP   Total Points : 126.0   Rank : 7th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
18             Matheis Morganna      32.96 (8)    31.95 (17  1:04.91 (15)  15    *
34             Clokmeyer Michelle    34.07 (21    32.77 (29  1:06.84 (23)  23    *
49             Meger Reine           35.69 (36    34.64 (41  1:10.33 (39)  39    *
4              Thomas Jessica        39.15 (50    38.63 (50  1:17.78 (49)  49    *
28             Stencel Katarina      33.84 (17    44.29 (52  1:18.13 (50)  50
65             Fedorak Lesia         41.05 (52    41.20 (51  1:22.25 (52)  52

Team : BHA   Total Points : 127.0   Rank : 8th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
14             Stewart Ashleigh      34.17 (24    32.07 (21  1:06.24 (22)  22    *
7              Chudler Alexandra     35.45 (34    32.70 (27  1:08.15 (30)  30    *
31             Alter Carolyn         34.70 (27    33.86 (35  1:08.56 (32)  32    *
38             Fellows Jillian       36.86 (44    35.08 (44  1:11.94 (43)  43    *
52             Baxter Jane           38.35 (48    35.37 (46  1:13.72 (47)  47
62             Stava Angelica        38.18 (47    36.63 (48  1:14.81 (48)  48
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                                Current Class :                                 

Team : BHL   Total Points : 135.0   Rank : 9th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
13             Holmes Ellen          33.95 (20    32.24 (23  1:06.19 (21)  21    *
3              Cooke Lauren          35.69 (36    32.98 (30  1:08.67 (33)  33    *
74             Klein Sam             36.61 (42    34.04 (36  1:10.65 (40)  40    *
73             Allen Jessie          36.33 (41    34.46 (39  1:10.79 (41)  41    *
25             Hoppie Sarah          36.74 (43    34.77 (42  1:11.51 (42)  42
37             Alley Kristin         44.39 (53        DNF                  55
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Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                 Run 1         Run 2      Combined
________________________________________________________________________________
1   16   2     PET   McVicker Victoria     32.08 (1)    29.97 (1)    1:02.05 (1)  
2   32   3     MAN   Kenny Nathalie        32.27 (2)    30.26 (3)    1:02.53 (2)  
3   8    1     HS    Shepherd Andrea       32.56 (6)    30.07 (2)    1:02.63 (3)  
4   1    1     MAN   Bramble Katie         32.36 (3)    30.46 (5)    1:02.82 (4)  
5   46   2A    BC    Harding Morgan        32.55 (5)    30.39 (4)    1:02.94 (5)  
6   17   2     MAN   Paine Kari            32.54 (4)    30.51 (6)    1:03.05 (6)  
7   2    3     PET   McMurray Mara         32.95 (8)    30.61 (7)    1:03.56 (7)  
8   30   1     PET   Shafer Sarah          33.07 (12)   30.69 (8)    1:03.76 (8)  
9   27   3     HOHA  Fenton Abby           32.80 (7)    31.59 (16)   1:04.39 (9)  
10  12   2     HOHA  Rossi Emily           33.00 (10)   31.47 (13)   1:04.47 (10) 
11  5    1     TCSF  Wiley Lillian         33.26 (14)   31.25 (10)   1:04.51 (11) 
12  11   2     HS    Dendel Cooper         33.29 (15)   31.32 (11)   1:04.61 (12) 
13  26   3     HS    Mooradian Alli        33.18 (13)   31.57 (15)   1:04.75 (13) 
14  9    1     CAD   Cole Kinsey           33.06 (11)   31.70 (17)   1:04.76 (14) 
15  6    1     HOHA  Zutter Julia          33.44 (17)   31.36 (12)   1:04.80 (15) 
16  18   2     NDP   Matheis Morganna      32.96 (9)    31.95 (20)   1:04.91 (16) 
1   69   4A    IWD   Bull Katie            33.39 (1)    31.52 (1)    1:04.91 (1)  
17  40   4     MAN   Paine Andrea          33.38 (16)   32.04 (23)   1:05.42 (17) 
18  21   2A    MCGL  Rennie Christina      34.07 (22)   31.50 (14)   1:05.57 (18) 
19  35   5     HOHA  Way Elizabeth         33.92 (19)   31.84 (19)   1:05.76 (19) 
20  15   2     CAD   Wotila Kelsey         34.11 (24)   31.75 (18)   1:05.86 (20) 
21  10   2     TCSF  Barnes Amanda         33.94 (20)   32.20 (26)   1:06.14 (21) 
21  50   5     PET   Reynolds Lindsey      34.13 (25)   32.01 (22)   1:06.14 (21) 
23  13   2     BHL   Holmes Ellen          33.95 (21)   32.24 (27)   1:06.19 (23) 
24  14   2     BHA   Stewart Ashleigh      34.17 (27)   32.07 (25)   1:06.24 (24) 
25  72   4A    CRAN  Strauss Hannah        34.16 (26)   32.31 (29)   1:06.47 (25) 
26  34   4     NDP   Clokmeyer Michelle    34.07 (22)   32.77 (35)   1:06.84 (26) 
27  53   4     HOHA  Zutter Katie          34.62 (29)   32.24 (27)   1:06.86 (27) 
27  71   4A    GRA   Smith Hannah          34.81 (34)   32.05 (24)   1:06.86 (27) 
29  42   4     CAD   Jekak Jill            34.91 (37)   32.00 (21)   1:06.91 (29) 
30  75   6     PET   Rynbrandt Sarah       34.31 (28)   32.66 (32)   1:06.97 (30) 
31  41   4     TCSF  Christie Hattie       34.95 (38)   32.35 (30)   1:07.30 (31) 
32  19   2A    BEN   Papineau Jeana        34.84 (36)   32.56 (31)   1:07.40 (32) 
33  60   6     MAN   Coyle Candace         34.81 (34)   32.73 (34)   1:07.54 (33) 
34  33   5     TCSF  Jenkins Katy          34.75 (31)   33.03 (37)   1:07.78 (34) 
35  67   2A    CRAN  Collins Hannah        34.76 (32)   33.03 (37)   1:07.79 (35) 
36  7    1     BHA   Chudler Alexandra     35.45 (42)   32.70 (33)   1:08.15 (36) 
37  78   5     CAD   Comiuk Alexandria     35.07 (39)   33.20 (39)   1:08.27 (37) 
38  31   3     BHA   Alter Carolyn         34.70 (30)   33.86 (44)   1:08.56 (38) 
39  3    1     BHL   Cooke Lauren          35.69 (44)   32.98 (36)   1:08.67 (39) 
40  29   3     CAD   VanLente Kodi         35.79 (47)   33.30 (40)   1:09.09 (40) 
40  43   4A    CRAN  Giampetroni Claire    35.41 (41)   33.68 (43)   1:09.09 (40) 
42  57   4     HS    Walsh Cecile          35.72 (46)   33.65 (42)   1:09.37 (42) 
43  59   5     HS    Olson Kaia            34.80 (33)   34.59 (49)   1:09.39 (43) 
44  68   2A    EL    Cleary Lizzie         36.42 (50)   33.60 (41)   1:10.02 (44) 
44  54   5     MAN   Bachman Delaney       35.85 (48)   34.17 (46)   1:10.02 (44) 
46  56   3     TCSF  Dressier Jacqui       35.66 (43)   34.39 (47)   1:10.05 (46) 
47  49   5     NDP   Meger Reine           35.69 (44)   34.64 (50)   1:10.33 (47) 
48  74   6     BHL   Klein Sam             36.61 (51)   34.04 (45)   1:10.65 (48) 
49  73   5     BHL   Allen Jessie          36.33 (49)   34.46 (48)   1:10.79 (49) 
50  25   3     BHL   Hoppie Sarah          36.74 (52)   34.77 (51)   1:11.51 (50) 
51  44   4A    BC    Bohnet Kaitlyn        40.73 (61)   31.09 (9)    1:11.82 (51) 
52  38   4     BHA   Fellows Jillian       36.86 (53)   35.08 (53)   1:11.94 (52) 
53  63   6     TCSF  Armoor Liza           37.10 (55)   35.11 (54)   1:12.21 (53) 
54  39   6     HS    Mooradian Morgan      36.93 (54)   35.75 (56)   1:12.68 (54) 
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Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                 Run 1         Run 2      Combined
________________________________________________________________________________
55  55   6     CAD   Anderson Sammi        38.41 (58)   34.92 (52)   1:13.33 (55) 
56  52   5     BHA   Baxter Jane           38.35 (57)   35.37 (55)   1:13.72 (56) 
57  62   6     BHA   Stava Angelica        38.18 (56)   36.63 (57)   1:14.81 (57) 
58  4    1     NDP   Thomas Jessica        39.15 (59)   38.63 (59)   1:17.78 (58) 
59  28   3     NDP   Stencel Katarina      33.84 (18)   44.29 (61)   1:18.13 (59) 
60  76   6     HOHA  Haataja Catherine     40.63 (60)   38.57 (58)   1:19.20 (60) 
61  65   6     NDP   Fedorak Lesia         41.05 (62)   41.20 (60)   1:22.25 (61) 
    36   4     PET   Shaw Halley             DNF                                  
    37   4     BHL   Alley Kristin         44.39 (63)     DNF                     
    70   4A    ELK   Martinek Kayle        35.22 (40)     DNF                     
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               2009 MHSAA Alpine Skiing State Finals - Division 2               
                                 Women's Slalom                                 
                       Marquette Mountain - Cliff's Ridge                       

                                Current Class :                                 

Team : MAN   Total Points : 32.0   Rank : 1st
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
1              Bramble Katie         43.48 (4)    43.54 (3)  1:27.02 (3)    3    *
17             Paine Kari            43.81 (5)    44.61 (7)  1:28.42 (5)    5    *
32             Kenny Nathalie        44.25 (8)    44.97 (9)  1:29.22 (9)    9    *
40             Paine Andrea          44.78 (14    45.58 (15  1:30.36 (15)  15    *
60             Coyle Candace         52.35 (41    53.38 (38  1:45.73 (39)  39
54             Bachman Delaney       53.44 (43    56.22 (43  1:49.66 (41)  41

Team : PET   Total Points : 33.0   Rank : 2nd
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
16             McVicker Victoria     42.23 (1)    42.47 (1)  1:24.70 (1)    1    *
2              McMurray Mara         42.96 (2)    43.92 (4)  1:26.88 (2)    2    *
30             Shafer Sarah          44.25 (8)    45.57 (14  1:29.82 (13)  13    *
36             Shaw Halley           44.52 (11    48.14 (19  1:32.66 (17)  17    *
64             Ling Megan            45.56 (17    49.35 (25  1:34.91 (21)  21
50             Reynolds Lindsey      46.75 (22    48.49 (22  1:35.24 (22)  22

Team : HOHA   Total Points : 45.0   Rank : 3rd
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
6              Zutter Julia          44.72 (13    42.48 (2)  1:27.20 (4)    4    *
12             Rossi Emily           44.64 (12    44.59 (6)  1:29.23 (10)  10    *
27             Fenton Abby           44.17 (7)    45.11 (11  1:29.28 (11)  11    *
35             Way Elizabeth         46.42 (20    48.32 (21  1:34.74 (20)  20    *
53             Zutter Katie          51.57 (38    52.69 (35  1:44.26 (34)  34
61             Belej Julia           59.87 (46  1:02.31 (48  2:02.18 (46)  46

Team : HS   Total Points : 66.0   Rank : 4th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
11             Dendel Cooper         43.43 (3)    45.50 (13  1:28.93 (7)    7    *
8              Shepherd Andrea       44.45 (10    45.02 (10  1:29.47 (12)  12    *
26             Mooradian Alli        46.63 (21    47.09 (17  1:33.72 (18)  18    *
39             Mooradian Morgan      49.86 (29    51.42 (31  1:41.28 (29)  29    *
59             Olson Kaia            51.53 (37    52.84 (36  1:44.37 (35)  35
57             Walsh Cecile          51.31 (35    53.29 (37  1:44.60 (36)  36
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                       Marquette Mountain - Cliff's Ridge                       

                                Current Class :                                 

Team : TCSF   Total Points : 78.0   Rank : 5th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
5              Wiley Lillian         43.97 (6)    44.92 (8)  1:28.89 (6)    6    *
10             Barnes Amanda         45.69 (18    46.66 (16  1:32.35 (16)  16    *
41             Christie Hattie       49.26 (28    50.44 (28  1:39.70 (26)  26    *
56             Dressier Jacqui       50.22 (33    51.07 (29  1:41.29 (30)  30    *
33             Jenkins Katy          49.99 (31    51.73 (32  1:41.72 (31)  31
63             Armoor Liza               DNF                               55

Team : NDP   Total Points : 94.0   Rank : 6th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
18             Matheis Morganna      44.80 (15    45.40 (12  1:30.20 (14)  14    *
28             Stencel Katarina      48.81 (26    49.52 (26  1:38.33 (25)  25    *
34             Clokmeyer Michelle    51.58 (39    48.27 (20  1:39.85 (27)  27    *
49             Meger Reine           49.86 (29    51.28 (30  1:41.14 (28)  28    *
4              Thomas Jessica      1:08.46 (50  1:01.16 (47  2:09.62 (48)  48
65             Fedorak Lesia       1:05.16 (49  1:06.06 (50  2:11.22 (51)  51

Team : CAD   Total Points : 106.0   Rank : 7th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
9              Cole Kinsey           45.18 (16    43.94 (5)  1:29.12 (8)    8    *
42             Jekak Jill            48.38 (25    49.32 (24  1:37.70 (23)  23    *
58             Best Emily            50.14 (32    54.52 (42  1:44.66 (37)  37    *
15             Wotila Kelsey         46.05 (19    58.65 (45  1:44.70 (38)  38    *
55             Anderson Sammi      1:13.24 (51    53.94 (39  2:07.18 (47)  47
29             VanLente Kodi         48.04 (24        DSQ                  55

Team : BHL   Total Points : 129.0   Rank : 8th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
3              Cooke Lauren          49.04 (27    49.28 (23  1:38.32 (24)  24    *
13             Holmes Ellen          51.33 (36    50.41 (27  1:41.74 (32)  32    *
51             Hintch Sarah          51.29 (34    51.78 (33  1:43.07 (33)  33    *
66             King Kerry            53.41 (42    54.24 (41  1:47.65 (40)  40    *
37             Alley Kristin       1:04.68 (48    52.38 (34  1:57.06 (45)  45
25             Hoppie Sarah              DNF                               55
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                                Current Class :                                 

Team : BHA   Total Points : 148.0   Rank : 9th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
14             Stewart Ashleigh      46.77 (23    47.19 (18  1:33.96 (19)  19    *
38             Fellows Jillian       55.19 (45    56.77 (44  1:51.96 (42)  42    *
52             Baxter Jane           53.75 (44    59.01 (46  1:52.76 (43)  43    *
7              Chudler Alexandra     51.62 (40  1:03.33 (49  1:54.95 (44)  44    *
31             Alter Carolyn       1:15.93 (52    53.99 (40  2:09.92 (49)  49
62             Stava Angelica      1:04.66 (47  1:06.35 (51  2:11.01 (50)  50
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Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                 Run 1         Run 2      Combined
________________________________________________________________________________
1   16   2     PET   McVicker Victoria     42.23 (1)    42.47 (1)    1:24.70 (1)  
1   2    1     PET   McMurray Mara         42.96 (2)    43.92 (4)    1:26.88 (2)  
2   1    1     MAN   Bramble Katie         43.48 (4)    43.54 (3)    1:27.02 (3)  
3   6    1     HOHA  Zutter Julia          44.72 (14)   42.48 (2)    1:27.20 (4)  
2   17   2     MAN   Paine Kari            43.81 (6)    44.61 (7)    1:28.42 (5)  
1   24   2a    BC    Roland Christina      43.51 (5)    45.21 (12)   1:28.72 (6)  
4   5    1     TCSF  Wiley Lillian         43.97 (7)    44.92 (8)    1:28.89 (7)  
3   11   2     HS    Dendel Cooper         43.43 (3)    45.50 (14)   1:28.93 (8)  
5   9    1     CAD   Cole Kinsey           45.18 (17)   43.94 (5)    1:29.12 (9)  
1   32   3     MAN   Kenny Nathalie        44.25 (9)    44.97 (9)    1:29.22 (10) 
4   12   2     HOHA  Rossi Emily           44.64 (13)   44.59 (6)    1:29.23 (11) 
2   27   3     HOHA  Fenton Abby           44.17 (8)    45.11 (11)   1:29.28 (12) 
6   8    1     HS    Shepherd Andrea       44.45 (11)   45.02 (10)   1:29.47 (13) 
3   30   3     PET   Shafer Sarah          44.25 (9)    45.57 (15)   1:29.82 (14) 
5   18   2     NDP   Matheis Morganna      44.80 (16)   45.40 (13)   1:30.20 (15) 
1   40   4     MAN   Paine Andrea          44.78 (15)   45.58 (16)   1:30.36 (16) 
6   10   2     TCSF  Barnes Amanda         45.69 (19)   46.66 (17)   1:32.35 (17) 
2   36   4     PET   Shaw Halley           44.52 (12)   48.14 (22)   1:32.66 (18) 
2   21   2a    MCGL  Rennie Christina      45.90 (20)   46.91 (18)   1:32.81 (19) 
4   26   3     HS    Mooradian Alli        46.63 (25)   47.09 (19)   1:33.72 (20) 
7   14   2     BHA   Stewart Ashleigh      46.77 (28)   47.19 (20)   1:33.96 (21) 
3   19   2a    BEN   Papineau Jeana        46.48 (24)   48.10 (21)   1:34.58 (22) 
3   35   4     HOHA  Way Elizabeth         46.42 (23)   48.32 (24)   1:34.74 (23) 
1   64   6     PET   Ling Megan            45.56 (18)   49.35 (30)   1:34.91 (24) 
1   50   5     PET   Reynolds Lindsey      46.75 (26)   48.49 (25)   1:35.24 (25) 
1   44   4a    BC    Bohnet Kaitlyn        46.76 (27)   48.58 (26)   1:35.34 (26) 
4   22   2a    KHP   Mott Nicole           47.79 (29)   48.80 (27)   1:36.59 (27) 
4   42   4     CAD   Jekak Jill            48.38 (31)   49.32 (29)   1:37.70 (28) 
7   3    1     BHL   Cooke Lauren          49.04 (34)   49.28 (28)   1:38.32 (29) 
5   28   3     NDP   Stencel Katarina      48.81 (33)   49.52 (31)   1:38.33 (30) 
2   45   4a    HAR   Gillie Paige          48.69 (32)   50.45 (34)   1:39.14 (31) 
5   41   4     TCSF  Christie Hattie       49.26 (35)   50.44 (33)   1:39.70 (32) 
6   34   4     NDP   Clokmeyer Michelle    51.58 (47)   48.27 (23)   1:39.85 (33) 
5   20   2a    FP    Egner Adriel          50.06 (39)   50.87 (35)   1:40.93 (34) 
2   49   5     NDP   Meger Reine           49.86 (36)   51.28 (37)   1:41.14 (35) 
7   39   4     HS    Mooradian Morgan      49.86 (36)   51.42 (38)   1:41.28 (36) 
3   56   5     TCSF  Dressier Jacqui       50.22 (41)   51.07 (36)   1:41.29 (37) 
6   33   3     TCSF  Jenkins Katy          49.99 (38)   51.73 (39)   1:41.72 (38) 
8   13   2     BHL   Holmes Ellen          51.33 (44)   50.41 (32)   1:41.74 (39) 
4   51   5     BHL   Hintch Sarah          51.29 (42)   51.78 (40)   1:43.07 (40) 
5   53   5     HOHA  Zutter Katie          51.57 (46)   52.69 (43)   1:44.26 (41) 
2   59   6     HS    Olson Kaia            51.53 (45)   52.84 (44)   1:44.37 (42) 
6   57   5     HS    Walsh Cecile          51.31 (43)   53.29 (45)   1:44.60 (43) 
3   58   6     CAD   Best Emily            50.14 (40)   54.52 (51)   1:44.66 (44) 
9   15   2     CAD   Wotila Kelsey         46.05 (21)   58.65 (56)   1:44.70 (45) 
3   46   4a    BC    Harding Morgan        46.41 (22)   58.35 (55)   1:44.76 (46) 
4   60   6     MAN   Coyle Candace         52.35 (50)   53.38 (46)   1:45.73 (47) 
4   48   4a    MATT  Kausrud Chrissy       51.98 (49)   53.85 (47)   1:45.83 (48) 
5   66   6     BHL   King Kerry            53.41 (51)   54.24 (50)   1:47.65 (49) 
7   54   5     MAN   Bachman Delaney       53.44 (52)   56.22 (53)   1:49.66 (50) 
8   38   4     BHA   Fellows Jillian       55.19 (54)   56.77 (54)   1:51.96 (51) 
8   52   5     BHA   Baxter Jane           53.75 (53)   59.01 (57)   1:52.76 (52) 
8   7    1     BHA   Chudler Alexandra     51.62 (48) 1:03.33 (60)   1:54.95 (53) 
9   37   4     BHL   Alley Kristin       1:04.68 (57)   52.38 (42)   1:57.06 (54) 
6   61   6     HOHA  Belej Julia           59.87 (55) 1:02.31 (59)   2:02.18 (55) 
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Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                 Run 1         Run 2      Combined
________________________________________________________________________________
5   43   4a    CRAN  Giampetroni Claire  1:11.07 (60)   55.81 (52)   2:06.88 (56) 
9   55   5     CAD   Anderson Sammi      1:13.24 (61)   53.94 (48)   2:07.18 (57) 
9   4    1     NDP   Thomas Jessica      1:08.46 (59) 1:01.16 (58)   2:09.62 (58) 
7   31   3     BHA   Alter Carolyn       1:15.93 (62)   53.99 (49)   2:09.92 (59) 
7   62   6     BHA   Stava Angelica      1:04.66 (56) 1:06.35 (62)   2:11.01 (60) 
8   65   6     NDP   Fedorak Lesia       1:05.16 (58) 1:06.06 (61)   2:11.22 (61) 
6   47   4a    BEN   Addis Ashley        1:37.82 (63)   51.94 (41)   2:29.76 (62) 
    29   3     CAD   VanLente Kodi         48.04 (30)     DSQ                     
    25   3     BHL   Hoppie Sarah            DNF                                  
    63   6     TCSF  Armoor Liza             DNF                                  
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Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                 Run 1         Run 2      Combined
________________________________________________________________________________

Page 3



MHSAA Women Slalom Results with Individuals.txt

________________________________________________________________________________

Ski Club Software from www.SplitSecond.com                  2/23/2009 1:27:14 PM
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ NEW PAGE ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

Page 4


	MHSAA final team rankings with MHSAA logo
	MHSAA Men Final GS Team results
	MHSAA Men GS Results with individuals
	MHSAA Men Final Slalom Team results
	MHSAA Men Final Slalom with individuals
	MHSAA Women GS Team results
	MHSAA Women GS Results with individuals
	MHSAA Women Slalom Team results
	MHSAA Women Slalom Results with Individuals

